
Downtown PS Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

Doug Wall
Construction Inc. General Contractor 78-450 Avenue

41
Bermuda
Dunes CA 92203 760-772-

8446 Shelly
Baker- GC
#3 Doug
Wall

shellyb@dwallconst.com 05/08/2015 Inactive

  »  ACSS Structural/Misc. Steel 353 Risco Circle Beaumont CA 92223 951-769-
5700 Isabel

Sanchez-
Main
Contact

isabel@acssinc.biz 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Al Miller and
Sons Roofing Roofing 68-760 Summit

Drive
Cathedral
City CA 92234 760-346-

1214 Russ
Miller-
Downtown
PS

russ@almillerroofing.com 11/09/2015 Inactive

  »  Barajas
Plastering Co. Plaster - Interior/Exterior 83175 Avenue 55 Thermal CA 92274 760-200-

7132 Jenaro Alvarez alvarezjenaro@yahoo.com 12/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Buxcon Sheet Metal 11222 E
Woodside Ave.

North
Santee CA 92071 619-448-

1890 Joseph Shelly joseph@buxconsheetmetal.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Comtron
Systems, Inc. Fire Alarm/Low Voltage 41651 Corporate

Wat Suite 6 Palm
Desert CA 92260 760-776-

8811 Alex Podolece alex@comtron1.com 09/01/2015 Excluded

  »  Genos
Overhead Doors
and Gates-CA

Steel & Steel Erection 200 W. San
Rafael Place

Palm
Springs CA 92262 7603208304 Geno XXXX info@genosentry.com 11/09/2015 Inactive

  »  Gormley
Specialties Restrooms 280 Oroville

Wright Ct Las Vegas NV 89119 702-405-
2350 Michael Clarck Mike@GormleySpec.com 04/06/2016 Inactive

  »  Lake Air HVAC 583 Oleander
Rd.

Palm
Springs CA 92264 760-320-

2727 Kurt Hilderbrand kurth1515@aol.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  M. Alvarez
Electric Electric 31913 Taylor Rd Thousand

Palms CA 92276 760-343-
0862 Sonia Alvarez malvarezelectric@aol.com 06/17/2015 Inactive

  »  McIntyre Metals 1751 Jenks Drive Corona CA 92880 909-962-
6322 Donna Saucedo dsaucedo@justdeckit.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  OJ Insulation
- Azusa Insulation 600 South

Vincent Avenue Azusa CA 91702 626-812-
6070 Christina Cortez ccortez@ojinc.com 12/15/2015 Inactive

  »  OTIS
Elevator - San
Diego

Elevator 4949 Viewridge San Diego CA 92123 858-514-
2823 James Mullany jmullany@otis.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Palm Springs
Welding, Inc. Structural/Misc. Steel 1189 N. Valdivia

Way
Palm
Springs CA 92262 760.323.4449 Ben Smith bsmith@palmspringswelding.com 05/20/2016 Inactive

  »  Paloma Air
Conditioning HVAC 83-019 Ave Indio CA 92201 760-564-

5657 Herman Paredes palomahvac@gmail.com 11/23/2015 Inactive

  »  So Cal Glass Glazing 25255 Vista
Murrieta Murrieta CA 92562 951-969-

1033 Rick Ragan rick@socalglassinc.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Solid Rock
Painting Painting 79894 Parkway

Esplanade N. La Quinta CA 92253 7607746925 Joseph Gasbarri joe@solidrockpainting.com 11/09/2015 Inactive

  »  South West
Plumbing Plumbing Thousand

Palms CA 92276 760-343-
2345 Jeff May southwestplumbingjeff@gmail.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

  »  Summit
Framing, Inc. Rough Carpentry 77-899 Wolf

Road
Suite
107

Palm
Desert CA 92211 760.578.0435 Jesse Sanchez jesse@summitframinginc.com 02/23/2016 Inactive

  »  Systems
Waterproofing

Waterproofing 2905 E. Miraloma
Ave.

Anaheim CA 92806 7145751115 Donovan McReynolds donovan@systemswp.com 11/09/2015 Inactive

1



  »  The Works
Floor and Wall Flooring 979 South Gene

Autry Trail
Palm
Springs CA 92254 7607705778 Ryan Rogers ryan@twfaw.com 02/15/2016 Inactive

  »  VBI Doors and Hardware 72182 Corporate
Way

Thousand
Palms CA 92276 760-262-

6378 Jason Brooks jason@vbidoor.com 06/23/2015 Inactive

Asaro Builders,
Inc General Contractor 42-220 Green

Way H Palm
Desert CA 92211 760-776-

0043 Stephanie Wlliams stephanie@asaro-builders.com 11/11/2016 Enrolled

  »  24-7
Protection Inc -
Bermuda Dunes

Fire Alarm/Low Voltage 41563 Pedro
Bluff Dr

Bermuda
Dunes CA 92203 760-574-

3934 Mike Livermore 247protect@live.com 11/11/2016 Enrolled

  »  Cast
Plumbing Plumbing 46119 Willow

Lane Indio CA 92201 (760) 404-
8810 Carlos Castenada cast2007@verizon.net 11/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Castro
Roofing Roofing 31782 Thelma

Ave
Thousand
Palms CA 92276 760-343-

0042 Mayra #### Mayra@castroroofinginc.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Coastal
Sealing &
Waterproofing

Waterproofing 7040 Avenida
Encinas

Suite
104-11 Carlsbad CA 92011 (858) 344-

6274 Jeff Arboit jeff@coastalcw.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Desert Fire
Extinguisher Co
Inc.

Fire Sprinkler 558 E Industrial
Place

Palm
Springs CA 92264 #### Shana Parr shana@desert-fire.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Edje
Enterprises Architectural Glass & Metal 520 Crane Street Suite B Lake

Elsinore CA 92530 (951) 245-
7070 Paul Lauria plauria@edje.us 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  EER,Inc Flooring 145 Pacific St, Pomona CA 91768 (800) 734-
2861 Melanie Fife melanie@eerent.com 11/17/2017 Enrolled

  »  Excel
Concrete Concrete 28441 Rancho

California Road Temecula CA 92590 (951)695-
0170 Sean Mills sean@excelccinc.com 09/27/2016 Inactive

  »  Inland Empire
Architectural
Specialty

Toilet Partitions,Fire
Protection,Toilet
Accessories

783 Palmyrita
Ave. Suite B Riverside CA 92507 909-367-

4482 Darla Insurance darla@ideas-ca.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  J Ginger
Masonry -
Riverside

Masonry Veneer 8188 Lincoln
Ave.

Suite
100 Riverside CA 92504 #### COI

Contact #### jmoody@jgingermasonry.com 10/31/2016 Enrolled

  »  KS Steel
Corporation Structural/Misc. Steel 1748 Industrial

Way
Los
Angeles CA 90023 (323) 780-

1212 Sean Kim sean@kssteelcorporation.com 10/11/2016 Enrolled

  »  M. Alvarez
Electric Electric 31913 Taylor Rd Thousand

Palms CA 92276 (760) 343-
0862 Manny Alvarez malvarezelectric@aol.com 09/27/2016 Enrolled

  »  MC Painting Paint Interior,Painting 504 Jones Road Oceanside CA 92058 760-599-
8000 Michael Arellano Marellano@mc-painting.com 11/17/2016 Enrolled

  »  Midwest
Glass &
Aluminum

Store Front,Windows 42-240 Green
Way Suite G

Palm
Desert CA 92211 760-341-

7725 Chad McAfee mwga.chad@verizon.net 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Otis Elevator
Company-San
Diego

Elevator 4949
ViewridgeAvenue San Diego CA 92123 (858) 514-

2823 James Mullany James.Mullany@otis.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Pinson
Construction &
Design

Lath & Plaster
42220
Greenway, Suite
4

Palm
Desert CA 92211 (760) 578-

1790 Victor Nino victorpinson3@yahoo.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Polar Barr Air
Conditiong, Inc. HVAC 41-921 Beacon

Hill Suite C Palm
Desert CA 92211 (760) 346-

5529 Dexter Barr dbarr@polarbarr.net 11/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  The Works
Floor and Wall Flooring,Finishes

979 South Gene
Autry Trail

Palm
Springs CA 92254

(760) 770-
5778 Jerry Flowers jerry@twfaw.com 11/15/2016 Enrolled
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Davis/Reed, Inc. General Contractor 12250 El Camino
Real, Suite 240 San Diego CA 92130 858-523-

9760 Eric
Kissner-
Davis Reed
GC #2

ekissner@davisreedinc.com 05/07/2015 Inactive

  »  A & D Fire
Sprinklers, Inc. Fire Sprinkler 7130 Convoy

Court San Diego CA 92111 858-336-
4829 Jeff Rohner jeffr@adcompaniesinc.com 06/11/2015 Excluded

  »  ADVANCED
INSTALLATIONS Acoustical Ceiling PO Box 2230 Palm

Desert CA 92261 760-347-
1696 John Devine advancedinstallationsinc@gmail.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  At Your
Service Cleaning

01.0000 General
Requirements,Final &
Rough Clean

1545 Marco Polo
Road Phoenix AZ Phoenix 951-347-

3328 Ellenia Boyens atyourservicenow12@gmail.com 08/17/2017 Excluded

  »  BACCO
Mechanical Inc. HVAC 42913 Capital Dr. Suite

109 Lancaster CA 93535 661-810-
7643 Jeff McGowan jsm@baccomechanical.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Baker
Concrete
Construction, Inc.
Phoenix

Concrete 900 N. Garver
Road Monroe OH 45050 602-269-

2050 Brian Kivin KivinB@bakerconcrete.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »    »  Brewer
Crane & Rigging Crane Service 12570 Highway

67 Lakeside CA 92040 619-390-
8252 Brent

Garcia -
Downtown
PS

brentg@brewercrane.com 05/21/2015 Excluded

  »    »  Concrete
Coring Company
CA

Concrete 14005 Orange
Avenue Paramount CA 90723 5627040556 Raul de Leon rauld@concoring.com 09/08/2015 Inactive

  »    »  J.D. Steel
Company, Inc. Rebar 2101 West

Jackson Street Phoenix AZ 85009 602-288-
0815 Brian

Ellis-
Downtown
PS

bellis@jdsteel.com 05/21/2015 Inactive

  »    »  Western
Concrete
Pumping, Inc.

Concrete Pumping 2181 La Mirada
Drive Vista CA 92081 760-598-

7855 Nadia Aaron nadiaa@wcp.us.com 05/21/2015 Inactive

  »  Buchanan
Company, Inc.-
Huntington
Beach

Chutes & Compactors 5500 Bolsa Ave.,
Suite 200

Huntington
Beach CA 92649 877-374-

9360 Lorie Buchanan lorieb@wilky.com 10/21/2015 Inactive

  »  Caldwell
Specialties Inc. Lockers,Guardrails 13771 Danielson

Street Poway CA 92064 858-842-
3888 Joseph Caldwell joe@caldwellspecialties.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  Cell-Crete
Corporation-
Monrovia

Lightweight Insulation
Concrete

135 E. Railroad
Avenue Monrovia CA 91016 626-357-

3500 Louis Fisher noemail@no-email.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  Commercial
Scaffolding of
CA, Inc.

Scaffolding 14928 South
Maple Avenue Gardena CA 90248 3103247004 Yvette

G-
Downtown
pS

YvetteG@csiscaffold.com 10/01/2015 Inactive

  »  Courtney,
Inc. Irvine Waterproofing,Roofing 16781 Millikan

Avenue Irvine CA 92606 949-222-
2050 Laurie Bartlett laurie@courtneyinc.com 07/28/2016 Inactive

  »  Critical
Electric Systems
Group

Electrical 1278 Mantalvo
Way

Palm
Springs CA 92262 760-327-

7847 Robert Stephens rstephens@cesg.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Desert Fire
Extinguisher Co
Inc.

Fire Alarm/Low Voltage 558 E Industrial
Place

Palm
Springs CA 92264 760-322-

0995 Mark
Trelak-
Downtown
Ps

mark@desert-fire.com 09/01/2015 Inactive

  »  Independent
Masonry Corp Masonry

12155 Magnolia
Avenue Suite 4C Riverside CA 92503

(951) 687-
1111 Patricia Arce patty@imasonry.net 07/28/2016 Inactive
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  »  Mascorro
Concrete
Construction

Concrete 72290 Quarry
Trail Sutie #1 Thousand

Palms CA 92276 760-343-
1124 Gina Mascorro gina@mascorroconcrete.com 03/15/2017 Inactive

  »  OTIS United
Technologies Elevator 4949 Viewridge

Ave San Diego CA 92123 858-514-
2823 Jim Mullany james.mullany@otis.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Pacific
Carpets, Inc. Carpet 17752 Metzler

Lane
Huntington
Beach CA 92647 (714) 842-

9115 x225 Mindy Sjaarda mindy@pacificcarpets.com 05/13/2016 Inactive

  »  Paramount
Fire Systems Inc Fire Sprinkler 8069 Wing Ave. El Cajon CA 92020 619-562-

6247 Kenneth Stuart kens@paramountfire.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »  PER
CHRISTIANSEN
dba
INTERLOCKING
PAVING
SYSTEMS

Pedestrian/Traffic
Coatings,Paving,Roof
Repair

3140 Breaker
Drive Ventura CA 93003 310-680-

5244 Per Christiansen interpave@msn.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  PHL, Inc. dba
VNSM Sheet Metal 6421 Alondra

Blvd Paramount CA 90723 562.663.8900
Ext. 29 Roselyn Sheffield-

Controller roselyn@vnsm.net 03/24/2016 Inactive

  »  Primary
Glazing Glazing 13995 Vista

Sage Place Jamul CA 91935 619-669-
0653 Dave Vincent dave@primaryglazing.com 09/21/2015 Inactive

  »  Providence
Venture Inc. Millwork 2025 Gillespie

Way
Suite
108 El Cajon CA 92020 858-279-

1000 Ken Langley ken.langley@pvibuilders.com 12/30/2016 Inactive

  »  PSI3G, INC.
dba Partition
Specialties

Partition 505 San Marin
Dr, Ste A120 Novato CA 94945 562-407-

3160 Terrence Kipper tkipper@psi3g.com 10/21/2015 Inactive

  »  RK Steel
Corporation Structural/Misc. Steel 1732 Industrial

Way
Los
Angeles CA 90023 (323) 780-

3700 Ron Lee ron@rksteelcorp.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Brand
Safway Services,
LLC

Manlift 1107 Petree
Street, Ste. 103 El Cajon CA 92020 619-401-

6800 Wally Bain wally.bain@safway.com 12/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Sierra
Fireproofing Inc. Fire Sprinkler 5053 Heintz

Street
Baldwin
Park CA 91706 951-784-

1410 x222 Patience Spina patience@spe-ca.com 03/29/2016 Inactive

  »  Smoke
Guard California,
Inc

Smoke Containment 1915 Mark Court #100 Concord CA 94520 562-368-
4203 Rudi de Ocampo rudimard@sgcal.com 10/21/2015 Inactive

  »  Stumbaugh Metals,Toilet Partitions 8920 Kenamar
Drive,

Suite
212 San Diego CA 92121 818-240-

1627 Steven Archer noemail@no-email.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  TruTeam of
California, Inc Insulation 12251 Iavelli

Way Suite A Poway CA 92064 (858) 486-
9155 Isabella Vanek Isabella.Vanek@truteam.com 05/28/2017 Inactive

  »  Unique
Building Group,
Inc.

Drywall 6390 Greenwich
Drive San Diego CA 92122 858-586-

1045 Harry Gallagher hg@ubgteam.com 10/13/2015 Inactive

  »  Vorwaller &
Brooks, Inc. Doors,Framing,Hardware 72182 Corporate

Way
Thousand
Oaks CA 92276 #### Sheldon Vorwaller sheldon@vbidoor.com 10/05/2016 Inactive

  »  Windco
Painting Inc. Painting 9435 Wheatlands

Ct. A Santee CA 92071 619-258-
1535 Windell Salter windy@windcopainting.com 10/20/2016 Enrolled

  »  World
Mechanical, Inc. Plumbing 3500 East

Tachevah Dr. Suite B Palm
Springs CA 92262 760-541-

4900 Mark Fredrickson markf@worldmechanical.com 05/14/2015 Inactive

  »    »  BB& L
Inc. Backhoe PO Box 6299 La Quinta CA 92248 #### Robert Samantha bbandlinc@gmail.com 06/10/2015 Inactive
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GRIT PS
Construction, Inc General Contractor 555 S. Sunrise

Way Ste. 200 Palm
Springs CA 92264 7603252092 Jeanette

Sanborn -
Wessman
GC #1

jsanborn@wessmandevelopment.com 04/30/2015 Enrolled

  »  BMC West
LLC Rough Carpentry 3200 35th Ave

NE Everett WA 98205 760-347-
0202 Mark Benedetti Mark.Benedetti@buildwithBMC.com 07/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Dateland
Construction
CO.INC

Wet Utility,Site Concrete 83-801 Ave 45 indio CA 92201 760-342-
2999 Dennis Chuck dchuck@datelandconstruction.com 08/27/2015 Enrolled

  »  Doug Wall
Construction Inc.
dba E Electric

Dry Utilities 83 801 Avenue
45 Indio CA 92211 951.232.6091 Nate Conant pastornateconant@gmail.com 02/23/2016 Inactive

  »  KAD Demo/Earthwork 32147 Dunlap
Blvd. Yucaipa CA 92399 909-810-

3782 Julius Detre jdetre@kadpaving.com 08/27/2015 Enrolled

  »  National
Paving Paving PO Box 3649 Riverside CA 92501 9513691332 Larry Coon icoons@nationalpaving.com 08/11/2016 Enrolled

  »  Onsite
Concrete
Solutions

Concrete/Masonry/Retaining
Walls PO Box 10210 Palm

Desert CA 92255 760.673.3966 Tavo #### onsiteconcreteco@gmail.com 03/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Ortiz
Masonry Masonry 68195 Tachevah

Drive
Cathedral
City CA 92234 7604088791 Donna Ortiz ortizmasonry@att.net 03/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Premier One
Coating Inc. Painting 12885 Inaja

Street
Desert Hot
Springs CA 92240 760-673-

3516 Leo Diaz leo.diaz4475@gmail.com 06/15/2016 Enrolled

  »  Steve Survey Survey 760-250-
4465 Steve Van vansurveying@aol.com 08/27/2015 Excluded
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As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded coverage
under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

______________________________________
Signature
______________________________________
Title
______________________________________
Date
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